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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: North Airfield Sanitary Sewer Relocation       
 
Procurement Specialist:  Carmella Duran                  
 
Specification No:   547870                 Lead Department:    Aviation       

  
Conference Date:   Tuesday, March 13, 2018        Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 1   

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Art Schultz FAA – Tech ORS ORD 224-612-0473 Art.V.Schultz@FAA.gov 

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors 773-287-7545 jgross@rossicontractors.com 

Nicholas Volker Rossi Contractors 312-446-6703 nvolker@rossicontractors.com 

Tom Alberto Cabo Const. 708-471-6877 ttomainc@sbcglobal.net 

Shashi Sram Pan Oceanic Engineering 773-6001-8408 Shashi.singh@panoceanicinc.com 

Al Pavloski Reyes Group Ltd 708-516-8269 alanp@reyesgroup.com 

Tom Durkin Corrpro 708-256-5758 tdurkin@aegion.com 

Dan Vladovich Aegion 630-267-9253 dvladovich@aegion.com 

Chris Weir Aldridge Electric 224-213-0911 cweir@aldridgegroup.com 

Pat Nugent Aldridge Electric 847-276-1201 pungent@aldridgegroup.com 
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Matt Malburg Aldridge Electric 847-321-0269 mmalburg@aldridge-electric.com 

Dan Balek McDonagh Demo 312-995-2992 dan.b@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Zak Bergman Care Plus 773-894-3758 zbergman@careplusllc.org 

Mike Maicke Care Plus 847-344-7096 mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

John Antonacci CDA 773-686-2370 John.Antonacci@cityofchicago.org 

Anthony Moscatello Care Plus 312-735-8489 amoscatello@careplussllc.org 

Frank Lamorgese Joel Kennedy Construction 847-360-8086 Frank.lamorgese@jkcchicago.com 

Greta Anderson CCA 773-575-0907 ganderson@conngctchloas.jv.com 

Ralph Crame FAA 547-294-8186 Rafael.crame@faa.gov 

Carolina Martinez CDA 773-894-5497 Carolina.martinez@cityofchicago.org 

Rashad Abunimeh Care Plus, LLC 312-285-4631 rabunimeh@careplusllc.org 

Stacy Stewart DPS 312-744-2681 Stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

Lynnette Terrell DPS 312-744-7664 Lynn.terrell@cityofchicago.org 

Felicia Warner DPS 312-744-2239 Felicia.warner@cityofchicago.org 
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Carmella Duran DPS 312-744-8214 Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org 

Jenni Morsches Kimley-Horn 331-481-7327 Jenni.morsches@kimley-horn.com 

Anees Rahman Kimley-Horn  Anees.rahman@kimley-horn.com 
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